2 NE01-02-021 - Tfhc 8x35mm
6 NE01-02-005 - Tfhc 6x35mm
1 NEO1-01-005 - Tbhc 8x35mm
4 NEO01-03-001 - M6 Washer

4 NE01-04-003 - Emé6f

1 NE01-03-002 - M8 Washer

AX1695 1 PMO01-04-257

1 PMO01-04-258

HDPE Rear rack 1 PM01-04-259
Aprilia Tuareg 660 1 PM01-05-023

FOR A BETTER VISIBILITY, WE INVITE YOU TO SCAN THE QR CODE TO ACCESS TO THE TUTORIAL VIDEO !

POUR UNE MEILLEURE VISIBILITE, NOUS VOUS INVITONS A SCANNER LE QR CODE ET ACCEDER A LA VIDEO TUTO !

TFHC 6x35mm + M6 WASHERS
+ EM6F

IMPORTANT TO RESPECT THE WAY

TO FIT BOTH SIDES
3

TFHC 6x35mm + M6 WASHERS
+ EM6F

TBHC 8x35 + M8 WASHER




